Sr. No

W o0 NG A WN=S

=
o

1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

District

Amritsar
Amritsar
Barnala
Barnala
Bathinda
Bathinda
Bathinda
Bathinda
Faridkot
Faridkot

Fatehgarh
Sahib

Fatehgarh
Sahib

Ferozepur
Ferozepur
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Gurdaspur
Hoshiarpur
Hoshiarpur
Jalandhar
Jalandhar
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Pathankot
Pathankot
Pathankot
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
Patiala
SBS Nagar
SBS Nagar
SBS Nagar
SBS Nagar
SBS Nagar
SBS Nagar
Tarn Taran
Tarn Taran
Tarn Taran
Tarn Taran
Tarn Taran
Tarn Taran
Tarn Taran
Tarn Taran
Tarn Taran
Tarn Taran
Tarn Taran

Facility Type

PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC

PHC

PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC
PHC

Facility name

PHC Jandiala

PHC Ibban kalan
Sehna

Rurke Kalan
Balluana

Birk Kalan

Pakka Kalan

Lehra Mohabbat
Panj Garania Kalan
Kot Sukhia

Nandpur Kalaur

Bhamrasi

Nur Pur Sethan
Khai Pheme Ke
Wadala Bangar
Kalyanpur
Satkoha
Gunopur
Aliwal

Udhan Wal
Dhergowara
Kala Afgana

Dharam Kot Randhawa

Dhyanpur

Wadala Garanthian
Possi

Chakowal

Raipur Rasulpur

Randhawa Masandhan

Lohat Badhi
Talwandi Kalan
Porian
Boparai Kalan
Siarh /Siahar
Mansoora
Andlu
Ghiyala
Gurdaspur Bhaia
Dunera
Ajnoda

Sojja
Harpalpur
Fathe Pur
Hasanpur
Kakrala
Mardan Pur
Sujjon
Kamam
Katarian
Pojewal

Aur

Khan Khanan
Fatehbad
Goindwal
Kirtowal
Rataul

Sarai Amanat Khan
Algon Kothi
Bhikhi Wind
Dera Sahib
Sabrai

Mari Megha
Valtoha

Assessment

71.4
75.9
74
71
85
72
72
70.2
95.5
71.3

70.0

70.0
92.2
90.6
75.6
721
74.4
70.5
74.1
74.1
71.2
73.4
72.4
70.4
711
92.8
78.4
92.2
78
72.6
75.4
72
85
88.2
72.5
80.2
85
70
73.3
90
92.7
91.4
78.2
81.5
77.8
82.7
76
84
74
84
86
88
72
74
72
74
70
72
74
70
74
74
72

Peer

score

Peer Assessment
score Recieved or
Not

Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received

Received

Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received

Peer Result

Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied

Qualfied

Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied
Qualfied

Final Assessment
score

731
72.5
78
72
89
73
70.2
70
92.7
72,5

711

53.1
82.5
75
85.5
84.2
82.1
75
73.2
72.5
72.3
723
71.8
71.4
70.2
77.2
70.8
94.4
74.4
79.2
76.5
76
75
73
70.5
70.4
90
78
771
84.4
84.2
82.8
81.7
79.2
72.2
70.6
75.8
75
74.6
73.6
72,5
.7
76
76
76
74
74
72
72
72
70.5
70
70

Final Position FY
2023-24

1st
Commendation
1st
Commendation
1st
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
1st
Commendation

1st

Commendation

1st
Commendation
1st
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
1st
Commendation
1st
Commendation
1st
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
1st
Commendation
Commendation
1st
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
1st
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
1st
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation
Commendation



https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/#inbox/FMfcgzGwJJSTXsfGbfXqDmPQkWcgktDs
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/#inbox/FMfcgzGwJJSTjChHCcJLbSHmXwbwKDWV

