Sr. No	District	Facility Type	Facility name	Peer Assessment score	Peer Assessment score Recieved or Not	Peer Result	Final Assessment score	Final Position FY 2023-24
1	Amritsar	РНС	PHC Jandiala	71.4	Received	Qualfied	73.1	1st
2	Amritsar	PHC	PHC lbban kalan	75.9	Received	Qualfied	72.5	Commendation
3	Barnala	PHC	Sehna	74	Received	Qualfied	78	1st
4	<u>Barnala</u>	PHC	Rurke Kalan	71	Received	Qualfied	72	Commendation
5	Bathinda	PHC	Balluana	85	Received	Qualfied	89	1st
6	Bathinda	PHC	Birk Kalan	72	Received	Qualfied	73	Commendation
7	Bathinda	PHC	Pakka Kalan	72	Received	Qualfied	70.2	Commendation
8	Bathinda	PHC	Lehra Mohabbat	70.2	Received	Qualfied	70	Commendation
9	Faridkot	PHC	Panj Garania Kalan	95.5	Received	Qualfied	92.7	1st
10	Faridkot	PHC	Kot Sukhia	71.3	Received	Qualfied	72.5	Commendation
11	Fatehgarh Sahib	РНС	Nandpur Kalaur	70.0	Received	Qualfied	71.1	1st
12	Fatehgarh Sahib	PHC	Bhamrasi	70.0	Received	Qualfied	53.1	Commendation
13	Ferozepur	PHC	Nur Pur Sethan	92.2	Received	Qualfied	82.5	1st
14	Ferozepur	PHC	Khai Pheme Ke	90.6	Received	Qualfied	75	Commendatio
15	Gurdaspur	PHC	Wadala Bangar	75.6	Received	Qualfied	85.5	1st
16	Gurdaspur	PHC	Kalyanpur	72.1	Received	Qualfied	84.2	Commendatio
17	Gurdaspur	PHC	Satkoha	74.4	Received	Qualfied	82.1	Commendatio
18	Gurdaspur	PHC	Gunopur	74.4	Received	Qualfied	75	Commendatio
19	Gurdaspur	PHC	Aliwal	70.5	Received	Qualfied	73.2	Commendatio
20			Udhan Wal	74.1			72.5	Commendatio
	Gurdaspur	PHC		74.1	Received	Qualfied	72.3	Commendatio
21	Gurdaspur	PHC	Dhergowara		Received	Qualfied		
22	Gurdaspur	PHC	Kala Afgana	73.4	Received	Qualfied	72.3	Commendatio
23	Gurdaspur	PHC	Dharam Kot Randhawa	72.4	Received	Qualfied	71.8	Commendatio
24	Gurdaspur	PHC	Dhyanpur	70.4	Received	Qualfied	71.4	Commendatio
25	Gurdaspur	PHC	Wadala Garanthian	71.1	Received	Qualfied	70.2	Commendatio
26	Hoshiarpur	PHC	Possi	92.8	Received	Qualfied	77.2	1st
27	<u>Hoshiarpur</u>	PHC	Chakowal	78.4	Received	Qualfied	70.8	Commendatio
28	Jalandhar	PHC	Raipur Rasulpur	92.2	Received	Qualfied	94.4	1st
29	Jalandhar	PHC	Randhawa Masandhan	78	Received	Qualfied	74.4	Commendatio
30	Ludhiana	PHC	Lohat Badhi	72.6	Received	Qualfied	79.2	1st
31	Ludhiana	PHC	Talwandi Kalan	75.4	Received	Qualfied	76.5	Commendatio
32	Ludhiana	PHC	Porian	72	Received	Qualfied	76	Commendatio
33	Ludhiana	PHC	Boparai Kalan	85	Received	Qualfied	75	Commendatio
34	Ludhiana	PHC	Siarh /Siahar	88.2	Received	Qualfied	73	Commendatio
35	Ludhiana	PHC	Mansoora	72.5	Received	Qualfied	70.5	Commendatio
36	Ludhiana	PHC	Andlu	80.2	Received	Qualfied	70.4	Commendatio
37	Pathankot	PHC	Ghiyala	85	Received	Qualfied	90	1st
38	Pathankot	PHC	Gurdaspur Bhaia	70	Received	Qualfied	78	Commendatio
39	Pathankot	PHC	Dunera	73.3	Received	Qualfied	77.1	Commendatio
40	Patiala	PHC	Ajnoda	90	Received	Qualfied	84.4	1st
41	Patiala	PHC	Sojja	92.7	Received	Qualfied	84.2	Commendatio
42	Patiala	PHC	Harpalpur	91.4	Received	Qualfied	82.8	Commendatio
43	Patiala	PHC	Fathe Pur	78.2	Received	Qualfied	81.7	Commendatio
43 44	Patiala	PHC	Hasanpur	81.5	Received	Qualfied	79.2	Commendatio
44	Patiala	PHC	Kakrala	77.8	Received	Qualfied	73.2	Commendatio
						Qualfied		
46	Patiala	PHC	Mardan Pur	82.7	Received		70.6	Commendatio
47	SBS Nagar	PHC	Sujjon	76	Received	Qualfied	75.8	1st
48	SBS Nagar	PHC	Kamam	84	Received	Qualfied	75	Commendatio
49	SBS Nagar	PHC	Katarian	74	Received	Qualfied	74.6	Commendatio
50	SBS Nagar	PHC	Pojewal	84	Received	Qualfied	73.6	Commendatio
51	SBS Nagar	PHC	Aur	86	Received	Qualfied	72.5	Commendatio
52	SBS Nagar	PHC	Khan Khanan	88	Received	Qualfied	71.7	Commendatio
53	Tarn Taran	PHC	Fatehbad	72	Received	Qualfied	76	1st
54	Tarn Taran	PHC	Goindwal	74	Received	Qualfied	76	Commendatio
55	Tarn Taran	PHC	Kirtowal	72	Received	Qualfied	76	Commendatio
56	Tarn Taran	PHC	Rataul	74	Received	Qualfied	74	Commendatio
57	Tarn Taran	PHC	Sarai Amanat Khan	70	Received	Qualfied	74	Commendatio
58	Tarn Taran	PHC	Algon Kothi	72	Received	Qualfied	72	Commendatio
59	Tarn Taran	PHC	Bhikhi Wind	74	Received	Qualfied	72	Commendatio
60	Tarn Taran	PHC	Dera Sahib	70	Received	Qualfied	72	Commendatio
61	Tarn Taran	PHC	Sabrai	74	Received	Qualfied	70.5	Commendatio
62	Tarn Taran	PHC	Mari Megha	74	Received	Qualfied	70	Commendatio
	Tarn Taran	PHC	Valtoha	72	Received	Qualfied	70	Commendatio